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Robert Michael Williamson

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

Dr

Robert Michael Williamson
CB25 9LW

February 1945
4

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
WATERBEACH TILLAGE HALL 08237805
BEAUMONT COMPUTER SOFTWARE 03260073
LTD

MIJAN LIMITED 01788401
MIJAN LIMITED 01788401
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
MUSEUM OF CAMBRIDGE 00412205
SOCIETY OF GENEALOGISTS 03899591
ENTERPRISES LIMITED

THE BRITISH MOTORCYCLISTS 04690994
FEDERATION FOUNDATION

SOCIETY OF GENEALOGISTS(THE) 00115703
CAMBRIDGE EDUCATION GROUP 04547098
EMPLOYEE BENEFIT TRUSTEE

COMPANY LIMITED

BRITISH MOTORCYCLISTS 01796931
FEDERATION RIDER TRAINING

SCHEME

BRITISH MOTORCYCLISTS 00982171
FEDERATION

(ENTERPRISES)LIMITED(THE)

BRITISH MOTORCYCLISTS 03140163
FEDERATION (PROMOTIONS)

LIMITED

ST. MARGARET'S SCHOOL 03201638

(GOSFIELD) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900900161

900900161

The Willows Long Drove

Waterbeach
Cambridge

Cambridgeshire

British

App. Date

02/10/2012
14/02/2000
15/09/1991

15/09/1991

App. Date
13/12/2006
17/07/2003

07/03/2003

25/02/2003

13/11/2002

22/01/2000

17/10/1998

13/09/1997

28/05/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date
18/11/2015
24/03/2009

20/05/2006

30/06/2009

31/12/2008

11/02/2006

20/03/2006

09/12/2008

Position
Director
Director
Company

Secretary
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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ST. MARGARET'S SCHOOL
(GOSFIELD) LIMITED

CEG PROPERTIES LIMITED

GE SMALLWORLD (UK) LIMITED
SMALLWORLDWIDE LIMITED

SMALLWORLDWIDE LIMITED
NEEDREACH LIMITED

NEEDREACH LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03201638

02354796
02947045

02292791

02292791
01984691

01984691

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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28/05/1996

05/04/1995
01/08/1994

26/03/1992

26/03/1992
31/12/1990

31/12/1990

900900161

09/12/2008

22/02/2007
24/10/1995

24/10/1995

22/11/1994

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



